LINE MARKING PAINT
SOLVENT-BASED

Features & Benefits

A fast drying chlorinated rubber modified-alkyd paint designed
for application over asphalt, tar-sealed and concrete surfaces
Specially formulated to provide long lasting lines

Ideal for marking out car parks, factories, warehouses,

sporting fields and courts

Suitable Surfaces
Asphalt, concrete and
tar-sealed surfaces

Coverage
2.5 sgm per litre

Drying Time
Touch dry in 5 minutes at 25°C.
Recoat after 2 hours at 25°C.

Ideal Application Temperature
Between 10°C and 40°C

O

Line Marking Paint - Solvent-Based

- Line Marking Black 4L

- Line Marking Red 4L
- Line Marking Disable Blue 4L

- Line Marking Green 4L
Line Marking Yellow 4L
Line Marking White 4L

- Line Marking Black
- Line Marking Red

- Line Marking Disable Blue

- Line Marking Green

Line Marking Yellow

- Line Marking Orange
Line Marking White

- Line Marking Grey

Oval Marking Paint

Oval Marking Paint Black
Oval Marking Paint Red

Oval Marking Paint White

41010401

41010402
41010403
41010404
41010405
41010411

41012001

41012002
41012003
41012004
41012005
41012006
41012011

41012013

41011601
41011602
41011611




