LINE MARKING PAINT SOLVENT-BASED



Features & Benefits

- A fast drying chlorinated rubber modified-alkyd paint designed for application over asphalt, tar-sealed and concrete surfaces
- Specially formulated to provide long lasting lines
- Ideal for marking out car parks, factories, warehouses, sporting fields and courts

Line Marking Paint - Solvent-Based

Line Marking Black	4L	41010401
Line Marking Red	4L	41010402
Line Marking Disable Blue	4L	41010403
Line Marking Green	4L	41010404
Line Marking Ye ll ow	4L	41010405
Line Marking White	4L	41010411
Line Marking Black	20L	41012001
Line Marking Red	20L	41012002
Line Marking Disable Blue	20L	41012003
Line Marking Green	20L	41012004
Line Marking Ye ll ow	20L	41012005
Line Marking Orange	20L	41012006
Line Marking White	20L	41012011
Line Marking Grey	20L	41012013

Oval Marking Paint

Oval Marking Paint Black	15L	41011601
Oval Marking Paint Red	15L	41011602
Oval Marking Paint White	15L	41011611



Suitable SurfacesAsphalt, concrete and tar-sealed surfaces



Coverage 2.5 sqm per litre



Drying Time

Touch dry in 5 minutes at 25°C. Recoat after 2 hours at 25°C.



Ideal Application TemperatureBetween 10°C and 40°C

